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NIM
20133200102
23133200084
23133200085
23133200086
23133200087
23133200088
23133200089
23133200091
23133200096
23133200097
23133200099
23133200100
23133200101
23133200102
23133200103
23133200105
23133200107
23133200108
23133200109
23133200111
23133200112
23133200113
23133200114
23133200115
23133200116
23133200117
23133200138
23133200161

1IS1AN AASIL 21 ULN MARASISWA

MAHASISWA
GIBRAN AZKA
VIRONICA PUTRI CENDANA
AHAN TANGGUH NUGROHO
SEPTIANA LISTI ARUM
ZAKY ULIN NUHA
NENI PUJI ASTUTI
DEWITAARI MARSELA
PANJI ARYA SONY RAMDHANI
DONATUS HEATUBUN
VINA NADIAALYA DEWI
ANANDA SEPTI WULANDARI
OKTARINA NUR KHOLIFAH
REZA NOVA SAPUTRA
REZA KUSUMANINGRUM
HARUM PRASTIKA
MUTIARA SABRINA
HILDA ISTIQOMAH
WINDIANA RESI ARDHANI
ANDEWI! NURMITA RISTIYANTI
ZIADAH VENA HANAW]
DIANA AMELIA
RISTA MEILINA SARI
TIKAALYA PUTERI NUR'AINI
NANDA ALVIN KURNIADITYAWAN
INAYATUNA SALSABILA
DESTIA DWI PUSPITA
NURVAN YUDA PRATAMA
Ahda Sabila
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